

7
SC
410/2019
STATE
Vs.
KESHAV @ ANUP ETC.
547 /2017 (Sangam
Vihar)
25.08.2022

Pr: Mr. Pravin Rahul, Ld. Addl. PP for State.
Mr. Faceem Alam Ld. Counsel for the accused Rohit @ Tittoo.
Mr A K Tiwari, Ld. Counsel for accused Kamal Kishore @ Honey
Singh.
All accused on bail.

Fresh address submitted by accused Keshav.

Ld. Counsel for accused Keshav is stated to be not available.
Adjournment sought.

Matter is adjourned.

List the matter for arguments on charge on 28.10.22.

(Anil Kumar)
Addl. Sessions Judge-03(South)
Saket Courts/New Delhi/25.08.2022/gk